Long Road Event Center - Wendy Wedemeyer (Lemoore, CA) - 05/10/2025
Sat # 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 3 teams

Placing Total Time

1 95.28

Total Cattle

7

Sat # 13 Handicap - 26 teams

Placing Total Time

79.16
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97.23
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98.93
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101.36
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103.84
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115.49
115.49

Sat# 9 HC - 21 teams
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Placing Total Time
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Total Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Total Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19

Last Name

Lindgren

Last Name

Barcelona
Wiebe
Morton
Mott
Gaiser
Tehee
Durham
Wiebe
Durham
Kovac
Barcelona
Brummett

Last Name

Buerster
Tehee
Morton
Wiebe
Kliest
Morton
Buerster
Durham
Gaiser
Kovac

1L $nawmac

First Name

Amber

First Name

Cheyenne
Manda
Bobbie
Denise

Sue
Mika
Terri

Manda
Terri
Toni
Cheyenne
Savannah

First Name

Michael
Mika
Bobbie
Manda
Anna
Bobbie
Michael
Terri
Sue
Toni

Amount
Won

$41.00

Amount
Won

$367.00
$367.00
$244.00
$244.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$296.00
$296.00
$197.00
$197.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5

Points

Points

4
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Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 101.28 20 Kliest Anna

1 101.28 20 Mott Denise

2 106.73 20 Kliest Anna

2 106.73 20 Meissonnier September
3 107.91 20 Heredia Mikelle
3 107.91 20 Meissonnier September
4 110.64 19 Brummett  Savannah
4 110.64 19 Meissonnier September

Sat Western Heritage All Levels #6 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 101.28 20 Kliest Anna

1 101.28 20 Mott Denise
Long Road Event Center - Wendy Wedemeyr (Lemoore, CA) - 05/11/2025

Sun # 12 Handicap - 23 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 82.06 20 Durham Terri

1 82.06 20 Tehee Mika

2 93.71 20 Barcelona  Cheyenne
2 93.71 20 Heredia Mikelle
3 100.14 20 Rosenak Jake

3 100.14 20 Wiebe Manda
4 102.27 20 Tehee Mika

4 102.27 20 Wiebe Manda

5 103.69 20 Barcelona  Cheyenne
5 103.69 20 Wiebe Manda

Sun #18 Round Robin - 15 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 48.05 10 Heredia Mikelle

Amount
Won

$186.00
$186.00
$124.00
$124.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$66.00
$66.00

Amount
Won

$317.00
$317.00
$212.00
$212.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00

Points
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1 48.05 10 Tehee Mika
2 51.19 10 Gaiser Sue

2 51.19 10 Wiebe Manda
3 52.16 10 Tehee Mika
3 52.16 10 Wiebe Manda
4 54.04 10 Heredia Mikelle
4 54.04 10 Wiebe Manda

Sun #18 Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won

| Durham Terri $153.00
2 Wiebe Manda $102.00

Sun #8 HC Round Robin - 15 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 53.35 10 Barcelona  Cheyenne
1 53.35 10 Wiebe Manda
2 53.88 10 Meissonnier September
2 53.88 10 Mott Denise
3 56.38 10 Barcelona  Cheyenne
3 56.38 10 Mott Denise
4 58.68 10 Barcelona  Cheyenne
4 58.68 10 Brummett  Savannah

Sun #8 HC Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won
1 Barcelona  Cheyenne $153.00

2 Meissonnier September $102.00
Sun All Levels HC Round Robin - 21 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 43.55 10 Brummett Savannah

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
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Amount
Won
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1 43.55 10 Kliest Anna

2 45.97 10 Buerster Michael
2 45.97 10 Wiebe Manda
3 49.12 10 Gaiser Sue

3 49.12 10 Kliest Anna

4 49.55 10 Brummett  Savannah
4 49.55 10 Gaiser Sue

5 49.61 10 Kliest Anna

5 49.61 10 Wiebe Manda

Sun All Levels HC Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won

1 Wiebe Manda $214.00
2 Brummett Savannah $143.00
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